Ik A ~

SPARE PARTS LIST FOR:

@ %) > | TRANSMISSION JACK YANKEE 0.5 TON
VERTICAL TELESCOPIC
CHINERY \oDEL:500TTJ

ISSUE: 1
DATE: 240507
CYLINDER SET
PART NO DESCRIPTION

500TTJ.01 BASE
500TTJ.02 CYLINDER

CYLINDER SET

500TTJ.03  RESERVOIR 1

500TTJ.07  O-RING (65x5.7mm) 23 15 —

5007TJ.08  RAM 29 17
500TTJ.09  O-RING (140x5.7mm) 07 —

500TTJ.10 TOP NUT 21 I —16
500TTJ.11  PACKING 111 14 -

500TTJ.12  O-RING (65x3.1mm) .

500TTJ.13  FLANGE 110 43
500TTJ.14  O-RING (60x3.1mm) —20

5007TJ.15  DUST SEAL ;

500TTJ.16 WASHER M10 — 12

i
500TTJ.17 BOLT M10x30 :
500TTJ.18 RETAINER RAM 19 i —MN
500TTJ.19 RAM '
500TTJ.20 O-RING (48x3.5mm) L
500TTJ.21 TOP NUT |
500TTJ.22 O-RING (41x3.5mm) |
500TTJ.23 DUST SEAL I

500TTJ46  O-RING (14x2.4mm) —18 ‘5-'1—"3' —09
500TTJ.47  AIR VENT VALVE e -~ qq2
500TTJ.105  SCREW 47
500TTJ.110  SCREW 6x6 |
500TTJ.111  STEEL BALL 3/16" 105 46
500TTJ.112  SCREW M5x6 QE:B 08
i h
LEG SET T
PART NO DESCRIPTION ; @ o2
500TTJ.90  LEG ASSEMBLY
500TTJ.91  LEG ASSEMBLY
500TTJ.92  WASHER 12mm o — 03
500TTJ.93  BOLT M12x30 W
500TTJ.94  CASTER WHEEL
500TTJ.95  SPRING WASHER
500TTJ.96  NUT M12
500TTJ.98  BOLT M10x25
500TTJ.99  SPRING WASHER
500TTJ.100  NUT M10 S 01

Sole UK Distributor —
s [ Al[v @Ltﬁtg o Piotribu @ 071284757500 (&), www.sealey.co.uk
CHINERY Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk. & 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk




fAk ke

Ik A ~

0 @

ISSUE:
DATE:

1
240507

gmﬂ

RELEASE VALVE SET

PART NO

500TTJ.RV34
500TTJ.RV35
500TTJ.RV36
500TTJ.RV37
500TTJ.RV38
500TTJ.RV39
500TTJ.RV40
500TTJ.RV41
500TTJ.RV42

500TTJ.RV43

DESCRIPTION
O-RING (12x1.9mm)
RELEASE VALVE ROD
SPRING

VALVE

PIN 6x32mm

PEDAL RELEASE VALVE
PIN

SNAP RING 6

SPRING WASHER 6mm

SCREW M6x25

59 56 54 54 56 58

PUMP PEDAL SET

PUMP PEDAL SET

PART NO

500TTJ.PP53
500TTJ.PP54
500TTJ.PP55
500TTJ.PP56
500TTJ.PP57
500TTJ.PP58
500TTJ.PP59

500TTJ.PP60

DESCRIPTION

PEDAL PUMP PISTON
LINK

COTTER LINK 14x20mm
WASHER 8mm

SNAP PIN 4x20mm
SHAFT (NOT SHOWN)
SCREW M8x12

WASHER 14mm

SPARE PARTS LIST FOR:
TRANSMISSION JACK YANKEE 0.5 TON
VERTICAL TELESCOPIC

CHINERY V0DEL:500TTJ

PUMP SET

PUMP SET

PART NO DESCRIPTION
500TTJ.P24  PUMP BASE
500TTJ.P25  STEEL BALL 8mm
500TTJ.P26  WASHER
500TTJ.P27  PUMP CYLINDER
500TTJ.P28  O-RING (36x3.5mm)
500TTJ.P29  DUST SEAL
500TTJ.P30 PUMP PISTON
500TTJ.P31 SPRING
500TTJ.P32  WASHER
500TTJ.P33  BOLT

500TTJ.P44  O-RING (11x1.9mm)
500TTJ.P45  SCREW M10x55
500TTJ.P48  DUST CAP
500TTJ.P49  SPRING
500TTJ.P50  SPRING RETAINER
500TTJ.P51 CONNECTING ROD
500TTJ.P52  SCREW M8x10

500TTJ.P109
500TTJ.P125
500TTJ.P127

SPRING WASHER 10mm
STEEL BALL 1/4"
SCREW M8x10

SEALEGTZ

Sole UK Distributor
Sealey Group,

Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

| 01284 757500
&b 01284 703534

@b www.sealey.co.uk

[oz| sales@sealey.co.uk




